Features
•	 Replaceable element assembly for
inspection and maintenance
•	 Detonation arrestors can be installed
anywhere within the pipeline
•	 Fabricated construction for size
DN 15 to 150 / 1/2 to 6 in.
•	 Advanced crimped stainless steel element

The element assembly can be inspected and cleaned
or replaced to remove any dirt or residue build-up.
Ordering Information
Use the Specifications section on page 2 and
carefully review the description to the right of each
specification. Use this information to complete the
Ordering Guide on the following page. Specify the
desired selection wherever there is a choice to be
made. Then send the Ordering Guide to your local
Sales Office.
Housing
Size
025 = DN 25 / 1 in.
050 = DN 50 / 2 in.
080 = DN 80 / 3 in.
100 = DN 100 / 4 in.
150 = DN 150 / 6 in.
200 = DN 200 / 8 in.
250 = DN 250 / 10 in.
300 = DN 300 / 12 in.
The IRDH product code matrix is shown above.
The example code IRDH-025015/C/2FS/0C has
DN 25 / 1 in. housing size, DN 15 / 1/2 in. inlet
connection, IIC gas group, fabricated end section type,
CL150 RF inlet flange type and stainless steel material.
End
Section Type
2 = Fabricated
Housing Size
DN 25 to 300 / 1 to 12 in.
Inlet Connection
DN 15 to 150 / 1/2 to 6 in.
End Connection Style
Drilled to ANSI CL150RF dimensions
(Raised of Flat Face)
Drilled to imperial DIN 2633 dimensions
(Raised or Flat Face)
Specifications
The Specifications section lists the specifications for the IRDH Flame Arrester. Specification is stamped on the
nameplate attached to the flame arrester. It is available in a variety of configurations to meet your specific needs.
Minimum Operating Pressure
0.8 bara / 11.6 psia
Maximum Operating Pressure
1.1 bara / 16.0 psia
Testing
The elements are approved for service in
accordance with ISO/IEC 80079-49 and
GB/T13347 for Gas Group IIC
Materials
Carbon Steel
Stainless Steel
1.	 The pressure/temperature limits in this Bulletin or any applicable standard limitation should not be exceeded.
2.	 Using optional restriction collar.
2
IRDH Series
Table 1. Size and Dimensions
NO. SIZES
DIMENSIONS (mm)
A A TOLERANCE B
1 DN 15 X DN 25 1/2 x 1 in. 443 5 108
2 DN 15 X DN 50 1/2 x 2 in. 492 5 152
3 DN 20 X DN 50 3/4 x 2 in. 502 5 152
4 DN 20 X DN 80 3/4 x 3 in. 537 5 190
5 DN 25 X DN 50 1 x 2 in. 359 5 152
6 DN 25 X DN 80 1 x 3 in. 393 5 190
7 DN 25 X DN 100 1 x 4 in. 427 5 229
8 DN 40 X DN 80 1-1/2 x 3 in. 403 5 190
9 DN 40 X DN 100 1-1/2 x 4 in. 437 5 229
10 DN 50 X DN 100 2 x 4 in. 443 5 229
11 DN 50 X DN 150 2 x 6 in. 517 5 279
12 DN 65 X DN 150 2-1/2 x 6 in. 581 5 279
13 DN 80 X DN 150 3 x 6 in. 580 5 279
14 DN 80 X DN 200 3 x 8 in. 857 5 343
15 DN 80 X DN 300 3 x 12 in. 1139 5 483
16 DN 100 X DN 200 4 x 8 in. 935 5 343
17 DN 100 X DN 250 4 x 10 in. 843 5 406
18 DN 100 X DN 300 4 x 12 in. 1096 5 483
19 DN 150 X DN 300 6 x 12 in. 999 5 483
NO. 1 TO 3 NO. 14 TO 19